26103

26104

26105

26106

26107

26109

26108

27935

28028

27932

27933

27934

35404

41375

35405

35403

35401

41388

35400

35402

41387

35399

41386

37533

Evacuation Drill

Evacuation Drill

Evacuation Drill

Ewvacuation Drill

Shelter in Place (Lockdown Level 1)
Lockdown Discussion

Lockdown Drill

Start of Year Emergency Procadures
Early Release Point Drill

Evacuation from Drill Hall (Whole School)
Fire Alarm (Partial Evacuation) Morrell Hall
Fire Drill (Partial Evacuation) Morrell Hall
Evacuation Drill

Evacuation

Ewvacuation Drill

Evacuation Drill

Evacuation Drill

Evacuation Drill

Off-Site Evacuation

Tabletop Drill (Lockdown)

Ewvacuation Drill

Lock Down

Evacuation Drill

Sheler in Place

Evacuation Drill
Evacuation Drill

Fire Drill

Evacuation Drill
Lockdown/Intruder Drill
Tabletop Exercise
Lockdown/Intruder Drill
Tabletop Exercise
Other Drill

Evacuation Drill

Fire Drill

Evacuation Drill
Evacuation Drill
Evacuation Drill

Bus Evacuation Drill
Evacuation Drill
Evacuation Drill

Bus Evacuation Drill
Evacuation Drill
Tabletop Exercize
Evacuation Drill
Lockdown/Intruder Drill
Evacuation Drill

Lockdown/Intruder Drill

First State Military Academy

Safety Drills 2016-2017 and 2017-2018

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

Patrick Gallucci

September 9, 2016, 12:10 pm
October 3, 2016, 7:00 pm
December 8, 2016, 4:00 pm
February 16, 2017, 1:05 pm
March 24, 2017, 5:00 pm
May 24, 2017, 7:30 pm

May 25, 2017, 1:00 pm
August 22, 2017, 10:00 am
September 15, 2017, 10:00 am
September 15, 2017, 11:30 am
September 18, 2017, 9:00 am
September 18, 2017, 9:00 am
October 19, 2017, 10:25 am
MNovember 16, 2017, 2:30 pm
December 14, 2017, 9:05 am
January 23, 2018, 1:45 am
February 8, 2018, 9:10 am
March 15, 2018, 3:00 pm
March 22, 2018, 1:45 pm
April 24, 2018, 3:30 pm

April 26, 2018, 3:00 pm

April 26, 2018, 9:10 pm

May 18, 2018, 3:00 pm

May 17, 2018, 5:00 am

September 9, 2016, 12:25 pm O Complete
October 3, 2016, 7:15 pm O Complete
December 8, 2016, 4:10 pm O Complete
February 16, 2017, 1:20 pm O Complete
March 24, 2017, 5:10 pm O Complete
May 24, 2017, 8:00 pm O Complete
May 25, 2017, 1:30 pm O Complete
August 22, 2017, 11:00 am O Complete
September 15, 2017, 10:45 am O Complete
September 15, 2017, 12:00 pm O Complete
September 18, 2017, $:30 am O Complete
September 18, 2017, $:30 am O Complete
October 19, 2017, 10:55 am O Complete
MNovember 16, 2017, 3:00 pm O Complete
December 14, 2017, 9:35 am O Complete
January 23, 2018, 2:15 am O Complete
February 8, 2018, 9:40 am O Complete
March 18, 2018, 3:15 pm O Complete
March 22, 2018, 2:15 pm O Complete
April 24, 2018, 4:00 pm 0 Complete
April 26, 2018, 3:15 pm O Complete
April 26, 2018, 9:40 pm O Complete
May 16, 2018, 3:15 pm O Complete
May 17, 2018, 530 am O Complete

15 Minutes

15 Minutes

10 Minutes

15 Minutes

10 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

60 Minutes

45 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

15 Minutes

30 Minutes

30 Minutes

15 Minutes

30 Minutes

15 Minutes

30 Minutes



