First State Military Academy

Safety Drills 2016-2017 and 2017-2018

26103	Evacuation Drill	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	September 9, 2016, 12:10 pm	September 9, 2016, 12:25 pm	□ Complete	15 Minutes
26104	Evacuation Drill	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	October 3, 2016, 7:00 pm	October 3, 2016, 7:15 pm	☐ Complete	15 Minutes
26105	Evacuation Drill	Fire Drill	Patrick Gallucci	December 8, 2016, 4:00 pm	December 8, 2016, 4:10 pm	□ Complete	10 Minutes
26106	Evacuation Drill	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	February 16, 2017, 1:05 pm	February 16, 2017, 1:20 pm	□ Complete	15 Minutes
26107	Shelter in Place (Lockdown Level 1)	Lockdown/Intruder Drill	Patrick Gallucci	March 24, 2017, 5:00 pm	March 24, 2017, 5:10 pm	□ Complete	10 Minutes
26109	Lockdown Discussion	Tabletop Exercise	Patrick Gallucci	May 24, 2017, 7:30 pm	May 24, 2017, 8:00 pm	□ Complete	30 Minutes
26108	Lockdown Drill	Lockdown/Intruder Drill	Patrick Gallucci	May 25, 2017, 1:00 pm	May 25, 2017, 1:30 pm	□ Complete	30 Minutes
27935	Start of Year Emergency Procedures	Tabletop Exercise	Patrick Gallucci	August 22, 2017, 10:00 am	August 22, 2017, 11:00 am	□ Complete	60 Minutes
28028	Early Release Point Drill	Other Drill	Patrick Gallucci	September 15, 2017, 10:00 am	September 15, 2017, 10:45 am	□ Complete	45 Minutes
27932	Evacuation from Drill Hall (Whole School)	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	September 15, 2017, 11:30 am	September 15, 2017, 12:00 pm	□ Complete	30 Minutes
27933	Fire Alarm (Partial Evacuation) Morrell Hall	Fire Drill	Patrick Gallucci	September 18, 2017, 9:00 am	September 18, 2017, 9:30 am	□ Complete	30 Minutes
27934	Fire Drill (Partial Evacuation) Morrell Hall	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	September 18, 2017, 9:00 am	September 18, 2017, 9:30 am	□ Complete	30 Minutes
35404	Evacuation Drill	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	October 19, 2017, 10:25 am	October 19, 2017, 10:55 am	□ Complete	30 Minutes
41375	Evacuation	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	November 16, 2017, 2:30 pm	November 16, 2017, 3:00 pm	□ Complete	30 Minutes
35405	Evacuation Drill	Bus Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	December 14, 2017, 9:05 am	December 14, 2017, 9:35 am	□ Complete	30 Minutes
35403	Evacuation Drill	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	January 23, 2018, 1:45 am	January 23, 2018, 2:15 am	□ Complete	30 Minutes
35401	Evacuation Drill	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	February 8, 2018, 9:10 am	February 8, 2018, 9:40 am	☐ Complete	30 Minutes
41388	Evacuation Drill	Bus Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	March 19, 2018, 3:00 pm	March 19, 2018, 3:15 pm	□ Complete	15 Minutes
35400	Off-Site Evacuation	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	March 22, 2018, 1:45 pm	March 22, 2018, 2:15 pm	□ Complete	30 Minutes
35402	Tabletop Drill (Lockdown)	Tabletop Exercise	Patrick Gallucci	April 24, 2018, 3:30 pm	April 24, 2018, 4:00 pm	□ Complete	30 Minutes
41387	Evacuation Drill	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	April 26, 2018, 3:00 pm	April 26, 2018, 3:15 pm	□ Complete	15 Minutes
35399	Lock Down	Lockdown/Intruder Drill	Patrick Gallucci	April 26, 2018, 9:10 pm	April 26, 2018, 9:40 pm	□ Complete	30 Minutes
41386	Evacuation Drill	Evacuation Drill	Patrick Gallucci	May 16, 2018, 3:00 pm	May 16, 2018, 3:15 pm	□ Complete	15 Minutes
37533	Shelter in Place	Lockdown/Intruder Drill	Patrick Gallucci	May 17, 2018, 9:00 am	May 17, 2018, 9:30 am	□ Complete	30 Minutes